
Carrollton Band Day 2016
Field Class 1

Field Field Music plc Field M & M plc Field G E plc Auxiliary Units plc plc
School Class Music Ens. Tech Total Prec Dignity ContentTotal SoundVisualOverall Total Rep. Inter. Visual Total GT

9:30 North Harrison 1 9 6 10 25 1 6 7 7 20 2 6 6 6 18 1 2 2.5 5 9.5 2 72.5 2
9:45 Sweet Springs 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

10:00 Glasgow 1 8.5 6 9.5 24 2 7 7 9 23 1 5 5 6 16 3 3.5 3 7 13.5 1 76.5 1
10:15 Rock Port 1 7 6 8 21 3 5 6 6 17 3 5 6 6 17 2 2 2 4.5 8.5 3 63.5 3

Field Class 2
Field Field Music plc Field M & M plc Field G E plc Auxiliary Units plc plc
School Class Music Ens. Tech Total Prec Dignity ContentTotal SoundVisualOverall Total Rep. Inter. Visual Total GT

10:45 Carrollton 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
11:00 Fayette 2 10 7 12 29 1 8 9 9 26 1 8 7 8 23 1 3.5 3 6 12.5 3 90.5 1
11:15 Concordia 2 8 6 9 23 5 5 5 6 16 6 6 7 7 20 3 3.4 3.3 5.6 12.3 4 71.3 5
11:30 Tipton 2 9 7 10 26 2 6 6 7 19 2 6 6 6 18 5 3.2 3.2 5.8 12.2 5 75.2 3
11:45 Westran 2 8.5 7 9 24.5 3 6 6 5 17 4 7 6 7 20 3 3.6 3.8 6 13.4 2 74.9 4
12:00 Marceline 2 8.5 6 9 23.5 4 5 6 6 17 4 6 6 6 18 5 2 2 4.5 8.5 6 67 6
12:15 Lone Jack 2 8 6 8 22 6 6 6 7 19 2 7 7 7 21 2 4.6 4.3 8 16.9 1 78.9 2
12:30 Mid-Buchanan 2 7 6 8 21 7 4 5 6 15 7 5 6 6 17 7 2 2 3.8 7.8 7 60.8 7

Field Class 3
1:30 Lathrop 3 11 8 11 30 3 7 6 6 19 5 7 8 8 23 3 2.8 2.5 4.8 10.1 11 82.1 4
1:45 Boonville 3 10.5 8 10.5 29 4 5 6 8 19 5 7 8 7 22 7 3 2.7 5 10.7 8 80.7 5
2:00 Butler 3 7 6 7 20 12 4 5 6 15 8 6 7 7 20 12 0 0 0 0 12 55 12
2:15 Clinton 3 9 7.5 8 24.5 10 4 4 6 14 11 7 7 8 22 7 3.4 2.5 5 10.9 7 71.4 10
2:30 Trenton 3 11.5 8.2 11.5 31.2 2 7 8 8 23 3 8 7 8 23 3 4.2 4.1 7.1 15.4 2 92.6 2
2:45 California 3 7.2 6 7 20.2 11 4 5 4 13 12 7 8 7 22 7 3.8 3.2 5.2 12.2 6 67.4 11
3:00 Maryville 3 8 8 10 26 7 7 8 9 24 2 8 8 8 24 2 3.9 3.8 5.4 13.1 5 87.1 3
3:15 Lafayette Cty 3 9 8 8 25 8 7 7 8 22 4 7 7 7 21 11 2.7 2.8 4.8 10.3 9 78.3 7
3:30 Holden 3 10 8 10 28 6 4 5 6 15 8 8 7 8 23 3 4 3.8 6 13.8 4 79.8 6
3:45 Lawson 3 7.5 7.5 10 25 8 5 5 6 16 7 7 8 7 22 7 3.9 3.7 6.3 13.9 3 76.9 8
4:00 Hallsville 3 10 8.5 10 28.5 5 4 5 6 15 8 7.5 8 7 23 6 2.3 3 5 10.3 9 76.3 9
4:15 Macon 3 12.5 9 13 34.5 1 8 9 9 26 1 8 9 8 25 1 3.7 4.1 7.8 15.6 1 101 1



Best Perc. Class 1
School Rep. Inter. Visual Total

9:30 North Harrison 15 21 17 53 3
9:45 Sweet Springs 0 0 0 0 4

10:00 Glasgow 18 25 17 60 1
10:15 Rock Port 15 26 17 58 2

Best Perc. Class 2
School Rep. Inter. Visual Total

10:45 Carrollton 0 0 0 0 8
11:00 Fayette 21 28 22 71 1
11:15 Concordia 21 24 20 65 3
11:30 Tipton 20 24 20 64 4
11:45 Westran 20 23 16 59 5
12:00 Marceline 16 23 16 55 6
12:15 Lone Jack 24 22 20 66 2
12:30 Mid-Buchanan 18 20 14 52 7

Best Perc. Class 3
School Rep. Inter. Visual Total

1:30 Lathrop 23 30 21 74 5
1:45 Boonville 24 30 22 76 2
2:00 Butler 19 24 19 62 12
2:15 Clinton 24 28 21 73 7
2:30 Trenton 25 28 21 74 5
2:45 California 23 24 23 70 9
3:00 Maryville 25 26 25 76 2
3:15 Lafayette Cty 24 21 21 66 10
3:30 Holden 24 25 23 72 8
3:45 Lawson 20 20 24 64 11
4:00 Hallsville 25 29 21 75 4
4:15 Macon 26 32 25 83 1


